
Final Rehearsal 

9:30 ～ 9:38

23
Koriyama High School Female Voice
Chorus

Fukushima 8:40 8:45 8:50 ～ 9:10 9:15 ～ 9:23 9:28 9:38 ～ 9:45 0:06:40 9:50 9:55

24 Kozukata High School Choir Iwate 8:49 8:54 8:59 ～ 9:19 9:24 ～ 9:32 9:37 9:45 ～ 9:56 0:10:00 10:01 10:06

25 Aichi High School Choir Aichi 8:58 9:03 9:08 ～ 9:28 9:33 ～ 9:41 9:46 9:56 ～ 10:07 0:09:55 10:12 10:17

26
Shibukawa Girls High School Choir “Lapis
Lazulis”

Gunma 9:07 9:12 9:17 ～ 9:37 9:42 ～ 9:50 9:55 10:07 ～ 10:15 0:07:00 10:20 10:25

27 Inayayoigaoka Senior High School Choir Nagasaki 9:16 9:21 9:26 ～ 9:46 9:51 ～ 9:59 10:04 10:15 ～ 10:24 0:07:45 10:29 10:34

28 Hachinohe Higashi High School Choir Aomori 9:25 9:30 9:35 ～ 9:55 10:00 ～ 10:08 10:13 10:24 ～ 10:34 0:09:20 10:39 10:44

29 Usui Senior High School Choir Fukui 9:34 9:39 9:44 ～ 10:04 10:09 ～ 10:17 10:22 10:34 ～ 10:39 0:04:10 10:44 10:49

30 Chiba Girls’ High School Chorus Club Chiba 9:43 9:48 9:53 ～ 10:13 10:18 ～ 10:26 10:31 10:39 ～ 10:50 0:09:45 10:55 11:00

31 Sakaide Senior High School Choir Kagawa 9:52 9:57 10:02 ～ 10:22 10:27 ～ 10:35 10:40 10:50 ～ 11:00 0:09:00 11:05 11:10

32 Konko Gakuen Senior High School Choir Okayama 10:01 10:06 10:11 ～ 10:31 10:36 ～ 10:44 10:49 11:00 ～ 11:09 0:07:30 11:14 11:19

33
Hamamatsu Municipal Senior High School
Chorus Club “JANGER”

Shizuoka 10:10 10:15 10:20 ～ 10:40 10:45 ～ 10:53 10:58 11:09 ～ 11:19 0:09:40 11:24 11:29

11:19 ～ 12:09

12:09 ～ 12:49

12:49 ～ 12:59

12:59 ～ 13:04

1 Otsuki Citizens Choir B “Felice” Yamanashi 12:08 12:13 12:18 ～ 12:38 12:43 ～ 12:51 12:56 13:04 ～ 13:13 0:08:00 13:18 13:23

2 Aizu Mixed Chorus Fukushima 12:17 12:22 12:27 ～ 12:47 12:52 ～ 13:00 13:05 13:13 ～ 13:24 0:09:20 13:29 13:34

3 Mixed Choir “Pange” Kochi 12:26 12:31 12:36 ～ 12:56 13:01 ～ 13:09 13:14 13:24 ～ 13:33 0:08:00 13:38 13:43

4 Ensemble “filato” Niigata 12:35 12:40 12:45 ～ 13:05 13:10 ～ 13:18 13:23 13:33 ～ 13:44 0:10:00 13:49 13:54

5 Chor Infinity∞ Fukui 12:44 12:49 12:54 ～ 13:14 13:19 ～ 13:27 13:32 13:44 ～ 13:54 0:09:00 13:59 14:04

6 Korea Gloria Female Choir Korea 12:54 12:59 13:04 ～ 13:24 13:29 ～ 13:37 13:42 13:54 ～ 14:03 0:08:50 14:08 14:13

7 AIM Singers Kanagawa 13:03 13:08 13:13 ～ 13:33 13:38 ～ 13:46 13:51 14:03 ～ 14:12 0:07:50 14:17 14:22

8 Wisteria Ensemble Hokkaido 13:12 13:17 13:22 ～ 13:42 13:47 ～ 13:55 14:00 14:12 ～ 14:19 0:05:36 14:24 14:29

9 Coro felice Iwate 13:21 13:26 13:31 ～ 13:51 13:56 ～ 14:04 14:09 14:19 ～ 14:29 0:09:20 14:34 14:39

10 Chamber Choir Clinics Sendai Miyagi 13:30 13:35 13:40 ～ 14:00 14:05 ～ 14:13 14:18 14:29 ～ 14:40 0:10:00 14:45 14:50

11 Ensemble “munera” Shizuoka 13:41 13:46 13:51 ～ 14:11 14:16 ～ 14:24 14:29 14:40 ～ 14:50 0:09:00 14:55 15:00

14:50 ～ 15:05

12 Choir “Clair” Miyagi 14:08 14:13 14:18 ～ 14:38 14:43 ～ 14:51 14:56 15:05 ～ 15:13 0:07:15 15:18 15:23

13 Ombora♪to Ishikawa 14:16 14:21 14:26 ～ 14:46 14:51 ～ 14:59 15:04 15:13 ～ 15:20 0:06:00 15:25 15:30

14 Demeter Spirit Kumamoto 14:24 14:29 14:34 ～ 14:54 14:59 ～ 15:07 15:12 15:20 ～ 15:30 0:08:55 15:35 15:40

15 VOCE ARMONICA ORION Chiba 14:32 14:37 14:42 ～ 15:02 15:07 ～ 15:15 15:20 15:30 ～ 15:41 0:09:10 15:46 15:51

16 Tsuruoka Doyokai Mixed Choir “Liberta” Yamagata 14:40 14:45 14:50 ～ 15:10 15:15 ～ 15:23 15:28 15:41 ～ 15:48 0:06:00 15:53 15:58

17 ASAKA Chorverein Fukushima 14:48 14:53 14:58 ～ 15:18 15:23 ～ 15:31 15:36 15:48 ～ 15:56 0:07:35 16:01 16:06

18 Utau Rune Wook Ehime 14:56 15:01 15:06 ～ 15:26 15:31 ～ 15:39 15:44 15:56 ～ 16:03 0:05:30 16:08 16:13

19 Männerchor. Jyao Gunma 15:04 15:09 15:14 ～ 15:34 15:39 ～ 15:47 15:52 16:03 ～ 16:08 0:04:50 16:13 16:18

20 Ensemble “Shimoshinjo” Shiga 15:12 15:17 15:22 ～ 15:42 15:47 ～ 15:55 16:00 16:08 ～ 16:17 0:08:00 16:22 16:27

21 Takamatsu Trendy Girls Kagawa 15:20 15:25 15:30 ～ 15:50 15:55 ～ 16:03 16:08 16:17 ～ 16:26 0:08:00 16:31 16:36

22 Nago Boys and Girls Choir Okinawa 15:28 15:33 15:38 ～ 15:58 16:03 ～ 16:11 16:16 16:26 ～ 16:37 0:09:40 16:42 16:47

16:37 ～ 16:52

23 Bless Miyagi 15:55 16:00 16:05 ～ 16:25 16:30 ～ 16:38 16:43 16:52 ～ 17:00 0:07:20 17:05 17:10

24 Harvest Choir Akita 16:04 16:09 16:14 ～ 16:34 16:39 ～ 16:47 16:52 17:00 ～ 17:11 0:09:50 17:16 17:21

25 Chor Übungen Okayama 16:13 16:18 16:23 ～ 16:43 16:48 ～ 16:56 17:01 17:11 ～ 17:22 0:09:45 17:27 17:32

26 Komatsudai Elementary School Choir Miyazaki 16:24 16:29 16:34 ～ 16:54 16:59 ～ 17:07 17:12 17:22 ～ 17:32 0:09:00 17:37 17:42

27 Toyota City Boys & Girls Choir “Grace” Aichi 16:33 16:38 16:43 ～ 17:03 17:08 ～ 17:16 17:21 17:32 ～ 17:42 0:08:50 17:47 17:52

28 Choir “TSUGARU” Aomori 16:43 16:48 16:53 ～ 17:13 17:18 ～ 17:26 17:31 17:42 ～ 17:52 0:09:00 17:57 18:02

29 Fukushima Kammerchor Fukushima 16:53 16:58 17:03 ～ 17:23 17:28 ～ 17:36 17:41 17:52 ～ 18:03 0:09:40 18:08 18:13

30 Prunus Kagoshima 17:04 17:09 17:14 ～ 17:34 17:39 ～ 17:47 17:52 18:03 ～ 18:13 0:09:30 18:18 18:23

31 Choir “Sakura” Fukushima 17:14 17:19 17:24 ～ 17:44 17:49 ～ 17:57 18:02 18:13 ～ 18:23 0:09:10 18:28 18:33

32
Sakura International High School
“SAKURA.P”

Nagano 17:24 17:29 17:34 ～ 17:54 17:59 ～ 18:07 18:12 18:23 ～ 18:29 0:04:40 18:34 18:39

33 Kaikake Mixed Choir Osaka 17:33 17:38 17:43 ～ 18:03 18:08 ～ 18:16 18:21 18:29 ～ 18:38 0:08:30 18:43 18:48

18:38 ～ 19:28

19:28 ～ 20:08Award Ceremony for Category III (40min)

Opening for Category II (The Later Half) (8min)

Lunch Break (50min)

Award Ceremony for Category II (40min)

Break (10min)

Opening for Category III (5min)

Break (15min)

Break (15min)

Break (50min)

【【【【Schedule-Day 2Schedule-Day 2Schedule-Day 2Schedule-Day 2 】】】】
The 4th Fukushima Vocal Ensemble Competition 2011The 4th Fukushima Vocal Ensemble Competition 2011The 4th Fukushima Vocal Ensemble Competition 2011The 4th Fukushima Vocal Ensemble Competition 2011
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